RealTime

P

franchise league

Www.rtsports.com
2013 Schedule
06-Mar-2014 12:09 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

86 Black Jack

74 Team 6Knife and Gun Club
101 Outlaws

86 Geezer Inc.

Week 2 Games

56 Black Jack
50 Outlaws

64 Geezer Inc.
62 PITTBOSS

Week 3 Games

46 Black Jack
67 Geezer Inc.
59 PITTBOSS
54 Reservoir Dogs

Week 4 Games

81 Black Jack

83 PITTBOSS

89 Reservoir Dogs

77 Prime Time Players

Week 5 Games

89 Black Jack

57 Reservoir Dogs

75 Prime Time Players
59 OU WHO

Week 6 Games

91 Black Jack

48 Prime Time Players

68 OU WHO

42 Team 6Knife and Gun Club

Week 7 Games

51 Black Jack

51 OU WHO

61 Team 6Knife and Gun Club
75 Outlaws

Week 8 Games

65 Black Jack

68 Team 6Knife and Gun Club
80 Outlaws

81 Geezer Inc.

Week 9 Games

75 Black Jack
91 Outlaws

67 Geezer Inc.
80 PITTBOSS

88
78
75
71

88
40
104
68

89
48
43
91

80
84
49
88

52
85
94
52

88
49
37
80

69
67
54
91

51
80
63
83

90
122
64
59

OU WHO

Prime Time Players
Reservoir Dogs
PITTBOSS

Team 6Knife and Gun Club
OU WHO

Prime Time Players
Reservoir Dogs

Outlaws

Team 6Knife and Gun Club
OU WHO

Prime Time Players

Geezer Inc.

Outlaws

Team 6Knife and Gun Club
OU WHO

PITTBOSS

Geezer Inc.

Outlaws

Team 6Knife and Gun Club

Reservoir Dogs
PITTBOSS
Geezer Inc.
Outlaws

Prime Time Players
Reservoir Dogs
PITTBOSS

Geezer Inc.

OU WHO

Prime Time Players
Reservoir Dogs
PITTBOSS

Team 6Knife and Gun Club
OU WHO

Prime Time Players
Reservoir Dogs

Week 10 Games

24 Black Jack
86 Geezer Inc.
92 PITTBOSS
58 Reservoir Dogs

Week 11 Games

43 Black Jack

75 PITTBOSS

85 Reservoir Dogs

38 Prime Time Players

Week 12 Games

68 Black Jack

20 Reservoir Dogs

60 Prime Time Players
67 OUWHO

Week 13 Games

79 Black Jack

97 Prime Time Players

77 OU WHO

51 Team 6Knife and Gun Club

Week 14 Games

99 Black Jack

56 OU WHO

61 Team 6Knife and Gun Club
77 Outlaws

Playoff Week 1 Games

66 Outlaws

79 Prime Time Players
79 PITTBOSS

57 Reservoir Dogs

Playoff Week 2 Games

57 Prime Time Players

57 Geezer Inc.

48 PITTBOSS

48 Team 6Knife and Gun Club

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

70
44
68
61

75
65
62
37

52
61
56
71

76
57
73
102

65
73
89
48

87
72
103
69

49
84
76
46

Outlaws

Team 6Knife and Gun Club
OU WHO

Prime Time Players

Geezer Inc.

Outlaws

Team 6Knife and Gun Club
OuU WHO

PITTBOSS

Geezer Inc.

Outlaws

Team 6Knife and Gun Club

Reservoir Dogs
PITTBOSS
Geezer Inc.
Outlaws

Prime Time Players
Reservoir Dogs
PITTBOSS

Geezer Inc.

Black Jack

Geezer Inc.

Team 6Knife and Gun Club
OuU WHO

Black Jack
Outlaws
Reservoir Dogs
OU WHO



