

80 PITTBOSS

franchise league

Week 1 Games		Week 10 Games		
86 Black Jack74 Team 6Knife and Gun Club	88 OU WHO 78 Prime Time Playe	24 Black Jack ers 86 Geezer Inc.	70 44	Outlaws Team 6Knife and Gun Club
101 Outlaws	75 Reservoir Dogs	92 PITTBOSS		OU WHO
86 Geezer Inc.	71 PITTBOSS	58 Reservoir Dogs	61	Prime Time Players
Week 2 Games		Week 11 Games		
56 Black Jack	88 Team 6Knife and G		_	Geezer Inc.
50 Outlaws	40 OU WHO	75 PITTBOSS		Outlaws
64 Geezer Inc.	104 Prime Time Playe			Team 6Knife and Gun Club
62 PITTBOSS	68 Reservoir Dogs	38 Prime Time Players	37	OU WHO
Week 3 Games		Week 12 Games		
46 Black Jack	89 Outlaws	68 Black Jack	_	PITTBOSS
67 Geezer Inc.	48 Team 6Knife and G		61	Geezer Inc.
59 PITTBOSS	43 OU WHO	60 Prime Time Players ers 67 OU WHO	56 71	Outlaws
54 Reservoir Dogs	91 Prime Time Playe		71	Team 6Knife and Gun Club
Week 4 Games		Week 13 Games		
81 Black Jack	80 Geezer Inc.	79 Black Jack		Reservoir Dogs
83 PITTBOSS	84 Outlaws	97 Prime Time Players		PITTBOSS
89 Reservoir Dogs77 Prime Time Players	49 Team 6Knife and G 88 OU WHO		73 102	Geezer Inc. Outlaws
•	88 OU WHO	51 Team 6Knife and Gun Club	102	Oullaws
Week 5 Games		Week 14 Games		
89 Black Jack	52 PITTBOSS	99 Black Jack	65	Prime Time Players
57 Reservoir Dogs	85 Geezer Inc.	56 OU WHO	73	Reservoir Dogs
75 Prime Time Players	94 Outlaws	61 Team 6Knife and Gun Club	89	PITTBOSS
59 OU WHO	52 Team 6Knife and G	un Club 77 Outlaws	48	Geezer Inc.
Week 6 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games		
91 Black Jack	88 Reservoir Dogs	66 Outlaws	87	Black Jack
48 Prime Time Players	49 PITTBOSS	79 Prime Time Players	72	Geezer Inc.
68 OU WHO	37 Geezer Inc.	79 PITTBOSS	103	Team 6Knife and Gun Club
42 Team 6Knife and Gun Club	80 Outlaws	57 Reservoir Dogs	69	OU WHO
Week 7 Games		Playoff Week 2 Games		
51 Black Jack	69 Prime Time Playe	ers 57 Prime Time Players	49	Black Jack
51 OU WHO	67 Reservoir Dogs	57 Geezer Inc.	84	Outlaws
61 Team 6Knife and Gun Club	54 PITTBOSS	48 PITTBOSS		Reservoir Dogs
75 Outlaws	91 Geezer Inc.	48 Team 6Knife and Gun Club	46	OU WHO
Week 8 Games				
65 Black Jack	51 OU WHO			
68 Team 6Knife and Gun Club	80 Prime Time Playe	ers		
80 Outlaws	63 Reservoir Dogs			
81 Geezer Inc.	83 PITTBOSS			
Week 9 Games				
75 Black Jack	90 Team 6Knife and G	un Club		
91 Outlaws	122 OU WHO			
67 Geezer Inc.	64 Prime Time Playe	ers		

59 Reservoir Dogs